
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 JONES 344,535 310,369 1,748,770 2,403,674 475,970 1,927,704  
1981 JONES 320,115 327,067 1,886,850 2,534,032 476,970 2,057,062 129,358 6.71%
1982 JONES 303,875 414,639 2,104,910 2,823,424 480,385 2,343,039 285,977 13.90%
1983 JONES 488,690 452,157 2,133,620 3,074,467 500,315 2,574,152 231,113 9.86%
1984 JONES 458,780 438,371 2,600,700 3,497,851 508,530 2,989,321 415,169 16.13%
1985 JONES 467,680 500,615 2,823,195 3,791,490 517,245 3,274,245 284,924 9.53%
1986 JONES 443,560 476,507 2,844,370 3,764,437 524,950 3,239,487 (34,758) -1.06%
1987 JONES 328,151 531,356 3,642,280 4,501,787 521,203 3,980,584 741,097 22.88%
1988 JONES 322,628 585,907 3,402,404 4,310,939 524,199 3,786,740 (193,844) -4.87%
1989 JONES 385,358 608,328 3,382,570 4,376,256 511,287 3,864,969 78,229 2.07%
1990 JONES 435,492 620,735 3,202,925 4,259,152 500,138 3,759,014 (105,955) -2.74%
1991 JONES 405,569 589,831 3,360,355 4,355,755 485,925 3,869,830 110,816 2.95%
1992 JONES 445,056 541,866 3,374,517 4,361,439 483,645 3,877,794 7,964 0.21%
1993 JONES 438,563 527,041 3,368,182 4,333,786 481,181 3,852,605 (25,189) -0.65%
1994 JONES 458,237 473,759 3,413,068 4,345,064 476,788 3,868,276 15,671 0.41%
1995 JONES 441,138 479,427 3,399,465 4,320,030 473,683 3,846,347 (21,929) -0.57%
1996 JONES 267,014 577,573 3,643,187 4,487,774 472,268 4,015,506 169,159 4.40%
1997 JONES 248,325 679,556 3,573,425 4,501,306 512,998 3,988,308 (27,198) -0.68%
1998 JONES 235,789 494,726 3,659,888 4,390,403 527,955 3,862,448 (125,860) -3.16%
1999 JONES 245,613 523,166 3,778,416 4,547,195 523,075 4,024,120 161,672 4.19%
2000 JONES 272,767 518,523 4,158,992 4,950,282 532,075 4,418,207 394,087 9.79%
2001 JONES 271,181 541,233 4,417,432 5,229,846 539,382 4,690,464 272,257 6.16%
2002 JONES 403,050 537,959 4,814,587 5,755,596 526,263 5,229,333 538,869 11.49%
2003 JONES 345,003 495,073 5,108,541 5,948,617 516,939 5,431,678 202,345 3.87%
2004 JONES 725,944 546,581 5,612,286 6,884,811 510,515 6,374,296 942,618 17.35%
2005 JONES 486,416 644,017 6,323,429 7,453,862 522,453 6,931,409 557,113 8.74%
2006 JONES 376,361 696,691 7,153,075 8,226,127 517,765 72,476                          7,635,886 704,477 10.16%
2007 JONES 404,339 679,730 7,941,168 9,025,237 535,829 124,359                        8,365,049 729,163 9.55%
2008 JONES 419,166 652,881 8,730,946 9,802,993 531,254 137,829                        9,133,910 768,861 9.19%
2009 JONES 2,721,235 617,038 9,232,487 12,570,760 515,470 139,319                        11,915,971 2,782,061 30.46%
2010 JONES 1,467,456 634,472 9,745,215 11,847,143 527,545 143,565                        11,176,033 (739,938) -6.21%
2011 JONES 1,233,892 666,447 10,210,533 12,110,872 525,668 137,249                        11,447,955 271,922 2.43%
2012 JONES 569,084 812,673 10,494,722 11,876,479 521,751 153,286                        11,201,442 (246,513) -2.15%
2013 JONES 571,908 672,880 10,658,843 11,903,631 508,780 142,458                        11,252,393 50,951 0.45%
2014 JONES 1,046,783 720,380 11,064,700 12,831,863 493,000 178,349                        12,160,514 908,121 8.07%
2015 JONES 1,152,942 990,657 11,573,737 13,717,336 471,000 194,210                        13,052,126 891,612 7.33%
2016 JONES 1,238,277 989,581 12,082,527 14,310,385 458,999 212,662                        13,638,724 586,598 4.49%
2017 JONES 1,225,738 833,084 12,793,215 14,852,037 452,000 252,764                        14,147,273 508,549 3.73%
2018 JONES 1,198,463 785,797 13,518,056 15,502,316 456,213 282,632                        14,763,471 616,198 4.36%
2019 JONES 1,224,074 802,769 14,316,415 16,343,258 456,000 325,730                        15,561,528 798,057 5.41%
2020 JONES 1,199,233 843,772 15,201,938 17,244,943 455,000 394,651                        16,395,292 833,764 5.36%
2021 JONES 1,084,160 886,379 16,008,451 17,978,990 448,000 431,347                        17,099,643 704,351 4.30%
2022 JONES 1,984,022 872,152 17,737,173 20,593,347 442,000 469,543                        19,681,804 2,582,161 15.10%
2023 JONES 2,246,901 920,526 21,662,246 24,829,673 475,000 730,909                        23,623,764 3,941,960 20.03%
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